STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

65th Legislature - 2017 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP TINA ORWALL

Speaker . ; Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

March 27, 2017 - Monday 78th Day 2017 Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
SB 5013 Tenant property, disposition JUDI DP12 DNP1 RUL
SSB 5018 Accessible taxi HOV lane use TR DPA24 RUL
SB 5036 PUD unit priced contracting LG DP6 DNP1 CB

SB 5080 Real property damage actions JUDI DPA13 RUL
SB 5118 f Personal needs allowance APP DP30 DNP2 RUL
ESB 5128 f Incremental electricity TED DP15 DNP1 APP
SSB 5133 Boards of equalization LG DP4 DNP3 RUL
ESSB 5173 f Loss prevention reviews SEIT DPA9 RUL
SSB 5185 Emerg. response volunteers JUDI DP13 RUL
SB 5187 County auditors LG DP4 DNP3 RUL
SSB 5235 Cemetery district territory LG DP7 RUL
SB 5237 f Workforce invest. act refs. HE DP9 RUL
ESSB 5256 Sexual assault protect order JUDI DP11 DNP2 RUL
2S5SB 5258 f Washington AIM program ED DPA19 APP
SSB 5262 Vessel pilotage act exempt. TR DP24 RUL
ESB 5266 f Theft of rental property JUDI DPA13 RUL



SSB

2SSB

ESSB

SSB

SB

SSB

SB

ESSB

SSB

SSB

SB

SB

SB

2SSB

2SSB

ESSB

SB

SB

SSB

SSB

ESSB

SSB

SB

SCR

5277

5285 f

5293 f

5327 f

5331

5356

5382 f

5388

5394 f

5404 f

5445

5454 f

5543

5546 f

5577

5628 f

5640 f

5734 f

5764 f

5806

5808

5837 f

5849 f

8401

Disqualification of judges
Workforce study/ag., etc.
Truancy reduction

Court clerk duties

Irrigation district admin.
Humane treatment of dogs
Reduced cost identicards
Unauthorized persons removal
Forest riparian easement prg

Sunscreen/schools

Eminent domain/economic dev.

Fire district annexations
Land/flood control districts
Forest health treat. assess.
Incapacitated persons/rights
Fire district formation
Tech. college diploma prgs
State contracting & bonding
Higher education records
I-5 Columbia river bridge
Agritourism

HOV access/blood vehicles
Veterans' services

2016 workforce training plan

JUDI DP13

HE DPA9

JUDI DP12 DNP1

JUDI DPA13

LG DP4 DNP3

JUDI DP10 DNP3

TR DP16 DNP7 w/oRecl

JUDI DPA13

AGNR DPA15

ED DPA19

JUDI DPA13

LG DPA6 DNP1

LG DP7

AGNR DP15

JUDI DPA13

LG DPA6 DNP1

HE DP9

SEIT DP9

HE DP9

TR DP14 DNP9 w/oRecl

JUDI DPA13

TR DP24

CDHT DP7

HE DP9

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

FIN

RUL

CB

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL



