## STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

65th Legislature - 2017 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMN	MITTEE	REPORTS  Bills Reporte	FIFTH ed Out of Committee	FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS ittee	
March 27, 2017 - Monday			78th Day	2017 Regular Session	
		NOT OFFICI	AL UNTIL ADOPTED		
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.	
SB	5013	Tenant property, disposition	JUDI DP12 DNP1	RUL	
SSB	5018	Accessible taxi HOV lane use	TR DPA24	RUL	
SB	5036	PUD unit priced contracting	LG DP6 DNP1	СВ	
SB	5080	Real property damage actions	JUDI DPA13	RUL	
SB	5118 f	Personal needs allowance	APP DP30 DNP2	RUL	
ESB	5128 f	Incremental electricity	TED DP15 DNP1	APP	
SSB	5133	Boards of equalization	LG DP4 DNP3	RUL	
ESSB	5173 f	Loss prevention reviews	SEIT DPA9	RUL	
SSB	5185	Emerg. response volunteers	JUDI DP13	RUL	
SB	5187	County auditors	LG DP4 DNP3	RUL	
SSB	5235	Cemetery district territory	LG DP7	RUL	
SB	5237 f	Workforce invest. act refs.	HE DP9	RUL	
ESSB	5256	Sexual assault protect order	JUDI DP11 DNP2	RUL	
2SSB	5258 f	Washington AIM program	ED DPA19	APP	
SSB	5262	Vessel pilotage act exempt.	TR DP24	RUL	
ESB	5266 f	Theft of rental property	JUDI DPA13	RUL	

SSB	5277	Disqualification of judges	JUDI DP13	RUL
2SSB	5285 f	Workforce study/ag., etc.	HE DPA9	APP
ESSB	5293 f	Truancy reduction	JUDI DP12 DNP1	APP
SSB	5327 f	Court clerk duties	JUDI DPA13	RUL
SB	5331	Irrigation district admin.	LG DP4 DNP3	RUL
SSB	5356	Humane treatment of dogs	JUDI DP10 DNP3	RUL
SB	5382 f	Reduced cost identicards	TR DP16 DNP7 w/oRec1	RUL
ESSB	5388	Unauthorized persons removal	JUDI DPA13	RUL
SSB	5394 f	Forest riparian easement prg	AGNR DPA15	RUL
SSB	5404 f	Sunscreen/schools	ED DPA19	RUL
SB	5445	Eminent domain/economic dev.	JUDI DPA13	RUL
SB	5454 f	Fire district annexations	LG DPA6 DNP1	RUL
SB	5543	Land/flood control districts	LG DP7	RUL
2SSB	5546 f	Forest health treat. assess.	AGNR DP15	APP
2SSB	5577	Incapacitated persons/rights	JUDI DPA13	APP
ESSB	5628 f	Fire district formation	LG DPA6 DNP1	FIN
SB	5640 f	Tech. college diploma prgs	HE DP9	RUL
SB	5734 f	State contracting & bonding	SEIT DP9	СВ
SSB	5764 f	Higher education records	HE DP9	RUL
SSB	5806	I-5 Columbia river bridge	TR DP14 DNP9 w/oRec1	RUL
ESSB	5808	Agritourism	JUDI DPA13	RUL
SSB	5837 f	HOV access/blood vehicles	TR DP24	RUL
SB	5849 f	Veterans' services	CDHT DP7	APP
SCR	8401	2016 workforce training plan	HE DP9	RUL